

BSL Ltd.

REGD. OFFICE: 26,Industrial Area,
Gandhi Nagar, BHILWARA-311 001 (Rajasthan) INDIA

Tel.: (91 1482) 249101-102, 245000

E-mail: accounts@bslsuitings.com, Website: www.bslltd.com

C.I.N.: L24302RJI970PLC002266



Ref: BSL/CS/2020-21 Dated: 29/09/2020

To,

The Manager- Listing Department,

The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, NSE Building Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra East,

Mumbai-400 051

Fax: 022-26598237, 022-26598238

NSE Symbol: BSL

The General Manager- Listing Department

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001

Fax: 022-22723121

BSE Scrip Code: 514045

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please find enclosed herewith the disclosures in Form C pursuant to Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 received from Shri Sushil Devi Chokani, Promoter and Shri Ravi Jhunjhunwala, Promoter of the Company on 28th September, 2020.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

For BSL Limited

Company Secretary
M. No. ACS-43134

Enc: a/a













FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

[Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2)]

Name of the Company: BSL Limited ISIN of the Company: INE594B01012

Γ	Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).														Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee								
Ì		Category of	Securiti	ies held	Securities acquired / Disposed				Securities held post to nequisition/disposal			llotment-	Date of	Mode of	Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Exchang								
		person (Promoters	prior to ac	•							advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares		intimation to	nequisition / disposal	7 J P C C .			uy	Sell		on which the trade		
	NAME PAN No. CIN / DIN &	/ member	als post.						a equinom a laposar		specify		company	(on	Contact	specificati ons	1				was		
١	address of	of	Type of	No. and	Type of	No.	Value	Transacti		No. and	From	То		market/ public/		05	Nominal	Number	Nominal	Number	executed		
١	promoter/ member of	Promoter Group/	security (For eg. –	% of share	security (For eg			on Type (Buy /	security (For eg	% of sharehol				rights/ preferentia			Value		Value	of units			
ŀ	Promoter Group/		Shares,	holding	Shares,			Sale/	Shares,	ding				l offer / off			1	(contract s * lot	l.	(contract s * lot			
ŀ	Designated erson/Employee/	Person/ KMP/	Warrants, Convertibl		Warrants, Convertible			Pledge/	Warrants, Convertible					market/ Inter-se				size)	l	size)	8		
١	Director with contact nos.	Directors/	e Debentures		Debentures etc.)			Revoke/	Debentures etc.)					transfer,			1	l .					
١	contact nos.	immediate	etc.)		eic.)			,	eic.)					ESOPs etc.)			i	1	l		1 1		
		relatives/ others etc.)																			1		
I	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
	Sushila Devi																						
	Chokhani PAN:																l		1		1		
- 11	AAEPC0519Q			4		12550								Inter-se		1			l				
	Address: 63, Friends Colony	Member of Promoter	Equity	12559	Equity	12559	NIL	Sell	Equity	Nil	25.09.2020	25.09.2020	28.09.2020	transfer	N. A.	N. A.	NIL	N.A	NIL	N.A	off-market by way of		
	East), New	Group	Shares	(0.12%)	Shares				Shares	(NA)				gift (Off							Gift		
ľ	Delhi-110025		ļ											Market)		l							
ŀ	Contact No																l	l .					
Ŀ	11-41628890																						

Note: In case of Options, nominal value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Suglice a peri Cholkha Li

Name & Signature: Sushila Devi Chokhani
Designation Member of Promoter Group

Date: 28.09.2020 Place: New Delhi

FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

[Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2)]

Name of the Company: BSL Limited ISIN of the Company: INE594B01012

Details of cha	Category of person (Promoters / member of Promoter Group/ Designated Person/ KMP / Directors/ immediate relatives/ ee/ others etc.)	Securities I to acqui	neld prior	Securities acquired/ Disposed				Securities held post to acquisition/disposal				Date of intimation	Mode of acquisition	Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons mentioned in Regulation 6(2). Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc) Exchanging the traction on which the traction of the						
NAME PAN No. CIN / DIN & address of promoter/ member of		Type of security (For eg. –	No. and % of share holding	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No.	ion (I S P4 Re	Transact ion Type (Buy/	Type of security (For eg. –	No. and % of sharchol	spe d From		company	(on market/ public/ rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	Contact	Contract specificat ions	Nominal Number Value of units (contract		Nominal Value	Number of units (contract	was executed
Promoter Group/ Designated Person/Employee Director with contact nos.		Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)					Sale/ Pledge/ Revoke/ Invoke)	Debentures	e								s * lot size)		s * lot size)	
1 Ravi	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
Jhunjhunwala PAN: AAGPJ0739D Address: 63, Friends Colony (East), New Dclhi-110025 Contact No 011-41628890	Promoter	Equity Shares	117306 (1.14%)	Equity Shares	12559	NIL	Buy	Equity Shares	129865 (1.26%)	25.09.2020	25.09.2020	28.09.2020	Inter-se transfer by way of gift (Off Market)	N. A.	N. A.	NIL	N.A	NIL	N.A	off-market by way of Gift

Note: In case of Options, nominal value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

RAVI JHUNJHUNWAL A Digitally signed by RAVI JHUNJHUNWALA Date: 2020.09.28 16:31:31 +05'30'

Name & Signature: RAVI JHUNJHUNWALA
Designation Promoter

Date: 28.09.2020 Place: New Delhi